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Freedom Line of Disconnect Switches

SD1 Series

Allow breaking and disconnecting of load for low voltage
equipment at rated current

Part Number
(Black/Red)
Rated Current
Max Voltage
Short Circuit
Rating
Maximum UL
Horsepower 3-
Phase (120V)
Wire Range
Tightening
Torque

S IEIL

19200-11
19210-11
16 A
600 V
5 kA

3

16 — 6 AWG
2 Nm

SD 1 SERIES
according to UL 508

19201-11
19211-11
25A
600 V
5 kA

3

16 — 6 AWG
2 Nm
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19202-11
19212-11
32A
600 V
5 kA

3

16 - 6 AWG

2 Nm

19203-11
19213-11
40 A
600 V
5 kA

3

16 - 6 AWG

2 Nm

n@us USTED (FILE UL E226699)



SD1 SERIES ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
o 19440 Connector 6-8 Pole
- .‘
[ .
19400-11 Door Interlock Handle Black
2 19401-11 Emergency Door Interlock Handle
A Red/Yellow
19535-100 Remote Operator Shaft 1:00mm Length
; 19535-200 Remote Operator Shaft 200mm Length
1 19535-300 Remote Operator Shaft 300mm Length
T
-
19414* SD1 4th Pole
19423* SD1 Aux Contact
|
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||
19421* SD1 Ground Pole
@
19419* SD1 Neutral Pole

*These modules integrate with the disconnect switch. They are separate components that screw into the main s\
for additional applications.



Dimensions

SD116:63a
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MCRYCCTBO HAAEXXHOCTH

000 «HUOKPcuctemc» - 3TO OfepaTuMBHblE MNOCTaBKM LWMPOKOro
CNeKTpa 3NEeKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB OTeYeCTBEHHOr0 M MMMOPTHOrO
NPOM3BOACTBA HAMpsMy OT MNpoM3BoAUTENEeN N C KPYMHEULWNX
MUPOBbLIX CKNadoB. Peanusyemass Hawen KOMMaHWenm npoayKums
HacuuTbiBaeT 60n1ee NoNYMUIIMOHA HAMMEHOBAHUN.

Bnarogaps 3TOMy Halwa KOMMaHWs npegnaraeT K MocTaBke
NPaKTUUYECKN He OrpaHMYEHHbIN aCCOPTUMEHT KOMIMOHEHTOB Kak
OMTOBbLIMWU, MENIKOONTOBbLIMU MAPTUAMU, TaK U B PO3HULLY.

bnarogaps paBBMTOVI CEeTuM NOoCTaBLLMKOB, MOMOIraeM B MNMOUCKE U
I'IpVIO6p€T€HVIVI 3K30TUYHbIX nnn CHATbIX C npomnsBoacCTBa
KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawa KoMnaHusa 3TO:

. fapaHTNa KadecTBa NOCTaBASeMOn NPOaYyKLNN

. LLINpOKMN aCcCOPTUMEHT

] MWHMMaIbHble CPOKWM MOCTaBOK

. TexHn4YecKasa nogaepxka

. Monbop KoMnaekTauum

J NHovemayanbHbI NOAX04

. fmbkoe ueHoobpa3oBaHue
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